rieder-arbeitsbiihnen ek

Scherenbuhne
8,10m

Arbeitshohe
Plattformhdhe
Plattformverlangerung
PlattformgrofiRe
Tragkraft

Antriebsart

Profilspur

Transportmalle
Lange
Breite
Hoéhe

Eigengewicht

Sonderausstattung

schmale Ausf.

www.rieder-arbeitsbuehnen.de | +4984413953 | info@rieder-arbeitsbuehnen.de

8,10 m

6,10 m

1,00 m

0,76 x2,39m
340 kg
Batterie

keine

2,54 m
0,81 m
1,80 m

1900 kg



https://www.rieder-arbeitsbuehnen.de/de/arbeitsbuehnenvermietung-pfaffenhofen.html
tel:+4984413953
mailto:info@rieder-arbeitsbuehnen.de

