



Scherenbühne

Indoor & Outdoor

8,10m

Arbeitshöhe	8,10 m
Plattformhöhe	6,10 m
Plattformverlängerung	1,00 m
Plattformgröße	0,76 x 2,39 m
Tragkraft	340 kg
Antriebsart	Batterie
Profilspur	keine

Transportmaße

Länge	2,54 m
Breite	0,81 m
Höhe	1,80 m
Eigengewicht	1900 kg

Sonderausstattung

schmale Ausf.